Sociology

DEGREE OF MASTER OF SCIENCE

Day Date

Fri

Mon

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Thu

Fri

25-Apr

09-Jun

23-Jun

23-Jun

24-Jun

24-Jun

25-Jun

25-Jun

26-Jun

27-Jun

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Start
09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

Duration Paper #

02:00

48 hours

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A16542P1

A13139B1

Al11251P1

A17816P1

A13650P1

A16543P1

A01400P1

A11253P1

A12062P1

A18672P1

Prof Ridhi Kashyap

Paper Name

Advanced Quantitative Methods (Exam)

Sociology of Latin America

Social Movements

Sociology of Cybersecurity

Sociology of Gender

Political and Civil Conflict

Sociology of the Family

Social Stratification
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Critical Social Theory and Its Impact
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