## **Sociology**

## **DEGREE OF MASTER OF SCIENCE**

## **Trinity Term 2025**

Chair of Examiners: Prof Ridhi Kashyap

<b>Day</b> Fri	<b>Date</b> 25-Apr	<b>Start</b> 09:30	<b>Duration</b> 02:00	Paper # A16542P1	Paper Name Advanced Quantitative Methods (Exam)	Location Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	09-Jun	09:30	48 hours	A13139B1	Sociology of Latin America	Online
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11251P1	Social Movements	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17816P1	Sociology of Cybersecurity	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	24-Jun	09:30	03:00	A13650P1	Sociology of Gender	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	24-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16543P1	Political and Civil Conflict	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	25-Jun	09:30	03:00	A01400P1	Sociology of the Family	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	25-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11253P1	Social Stratification	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	26-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12062P1	Sociological Analysis	Examination Schools Computer Based
Fri	27-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18672P1	Critical Social Theory and Its Impact	Examination Schools Computer Based